

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4847/2023

Pawan Kumar Sharma Son Of Ram Swaroop Sharma,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, Addl. GA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

20/08/2024

Issue notice to respondent No.2.

List after eight weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J